
Business User Email Address Phone Number

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

21500 West Good Hope Road

Lannon, WI 53046

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.net

Contract 9006

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

(608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz

Trish Lowry

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(302) 450-1923

Brian 
Brodersen

(323) 300-8692

workplans@mge.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Work PlansMadison Gas and Electric

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

North America Procurement 
Council

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Elite Textile Trading LLC

(608) 252-7099

bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.comMunicipal Well & Pump (920) 324-3400

William 
Cummens hunter.cummens@ctwcorporation.comCTW Corporation (262) 253-6613

(413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
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Contract 9006

P.O. Box 376

Malvern, PA 19355

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

N87 W36051 Mapleton Street

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 5359789
Yahara Materials Dustin 

O'Connell dustin@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822Ryan Gonzalez

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

(610) 363-9090

Laura 
Kerschner laura.kerschner@wwssg.comWater Well Solutions Wisconsin 

LLC (262) 269-9072

Daniel Flynn ann@shannonchem.comShannon Chemical Corporation

The Blue Book Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584 x3645

1/21/2021


